

Free Questions for 156-835 by go4braindumps

Shared by Weiss on 12-12-2023

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the minimal requirement for a Security Group?

Options:

- A- 1 Appliance and 1 management port
- B- 2 Appliances and 2 ports
- C- 1 Appliance and 1 administrator with Multi-Domain admin permissions
- D- None, it may be empty.

Answer:

Α

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the	difference	hatwaan	Dual-Sita	and	Multi-Room	m?
vynal is the	amerence	between	Dual-Site	and	wull-Roor	\mathbf{n}

Options:

- A- Multi-Room is a Single-Site deployment where all Appliances are connected to both orchestrators
- B- Multi-Room is a kind of Dual-Site deployment within the same building
- C- Multi-Room is Active / Standby and Dual-Site is Active / Active
- D- This is the same

Answer:

В

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What cannot be a reason for DETACHED status of Appliance when running asg monitor command?

- A- Appliance reboots
- B- Appliance is a member of Security Group, but currently disconnected
- C- Appliance installed with R80.20
- D- There's an issue with Downlink cable

Answer:

C

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

There are two 10Gbps dual-port NICs and one 40Gbps NIC installed on a 23800 Appliance in slots 1, 2 and 3 accordingly. Which interfaces should be connected to Orchestrator 1 for downlinks' intra-orchestrator redundancy when using two Orchestrators?

Options:

A- Any pair of available ports

- B- Port 1 in Slot 2 and Port 2 in Slot 1
- C- Port 1 in Slot 1 and Port 2 in Slot 1
- D- This configuration is not supported

Answer:

C

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

When running ifconfig command on an Appliance, there are interfaces shown in the list: ethl-Sync and eth2-Sync. What is the purpose of these interfaces?

Options:

- A- These interfaces are bond members (slaves) of Sync Bond
- B- These interfaces can be used as backup for Sync interface
- C- These interfaces are not in use. Security GW module use Sync interface for synchronization

D- These interfaces represent physical Sync interface at the front panel of appliance	
Answer:	
D	
Question 6	
Question Type: MultipleChoice	
What is a downlink interface used for?	
Options:	
A- To connect Orchestrators to customer's infrastructure	
B- To connect appliances to customer's infrastructure	
C- To connect appliances to Orchestrators	
D- To connect in between Orchestrators	
Answer:	

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What cannot be learned from the output of asg monitor command?

Options:

- A- Appliances cluster status
- **B-** Port status
- **C-** Uptime
- **D-** Security Policy status

Answer:

В

Question 8

Qu	estion	Ty	pe:	Mu	ltip	leC	hoice
----	--------	----	-----	----	------	------------	-------

What is the Sync network on Appliances used for?

Options:

- A- May be used for any purpose, but synchronization always have priority
- B- To synchronize configurations and connections in between connection tables of different Appliances
- C- To transfer configuration files from Orchestrators to Appliances
- D- To transfer data in case of full utilization of the downlink interfaces

Answer:

В

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What kinds of transceivers are supported on Orchestrator MHO-170?

Options:

- A- QSFP. QSFP28
- B- SFP. SFP+. SFP28
- C- SFP+, SFP28. QSFP
- D- SFP. QSFP, QSFP28

Answer:

Α

To Get Premium Files for 156-835 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/156-835

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/checkpoint/pdf/156-835

